

ITEM NO. 23

COURT NO. 3

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 25763/2004

VENUGOPAL PADAYACHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. PICHAIKARAN Respondent(s)
[APPLN. FOR AMENDMENT OF CAUSE TITLE]
[WITH OFFICE REPORT DT. 14.5.2007]

Date: 24/07/2007 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) MR. SRI RAM, Adv.
MRS. REVATHY RAGHAVAN, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 4 is allowed subject to just exceptions.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

[POOJA ARORA]

[J.S. RAWAT]
AR-cum-PS